Waterproof Windproof Large Wedding Marquee Tent Dinner Catering White
Outdoor Event Canopy Structure
Basic Information
Guangdong
Tendars
ISO9001, SGS�Coc, CE
Big tent
25 square meters

Snow Loading:
Guangzhou Tendars Tent Co., Limited
marquees-tent.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Waterproof, Windproof Large Marquee Dinner Catering White Wedding Marquee Tent For Outdoor Events
Product Specification:
1)Size:From 3 meters to 40 meters
2)Eave height: standard from2.5m,3m,4m to 5m upon span width(or special height per requested)
3)Length:Unlimited,extended by 3m or 5m each bay
Item Span Bayspacing(m) Eave height(m) Ridge height Main frameprofile(mm)
(Width m) (m)
XDP-6 6 3 2.5 3.5 48x84x3
XDP-8 8 3 2.5 3.9 48x84x3
XDP-10 10 3 2.5 4.3 48x84x3/48x100x3
XDP-12 12 5 3 5.1 68x122x3
XDP-15 15 5 3 5.4 108x150x3
XDP-18 18 5 4 6.9 112x203x4
XDP-20 20 5 4 7.2 112x203x4
XDP-25 25 5 4 8 113x259x5
XDP-30 30 5 4 8.8 120x300x5
XDP-40 40 5 4 10.4 120x300x5
XDP-50 50 5 5 13 128x350x5
Aluminum profile high pressed extruded aluminum alloy 6061-T6
stainless,lightweight,druable,48x48x3mm for 3-10m tent
68x122x3mm,88x166x3mm,108x150x3mm,102x20x4mm for 10-20m tent
113x259x4mm,120x300x5mm for 20-40m tent